DIMENSION CALCULATION
DIM 'A' 4 x No. OF CONTACTS - 4.00
DIM 'B' 4 x No. OF CONTACTS + 5.00
DIM 'C' 4 x No. OF CONTACTS + 10.0
     EXAMPLE 1: CONNECTOR WITH 08 COAX CONTACTS,
M80-5000000MD-08-315-00-000
DIM 'A' = 28.00mm, DIM 'B' = 37.00mm, DIM 'C' = 42.0mm
SHT

Finish:
 Power Contact: Gold
 Coax Contact: Body, Inner Contact = Gold
Packing:
 Tube
For Complete Specification See Component
Specification C005XX (Latest Issue)
Coax Crimp Contacts Only
Scale 3:1
Scale 3:1
Order Code:
M80-5000000MD-XX-XXX-00-000
Total No. Of Contacts:
 02 To 12
Special Contacts:
 315 = Coax Contact 2.00mm Crimp M80-315
 317 = Coax Contact 2.70mm Crimp M80-317
 318 = Coax Contact 2.00mm Right Angle Crimp M80-318
 319 = Coax Contact 2.70mm Right Angle Crimp M80-319
 Scale 3:1
Body
Inner
Contact

   Insulator = PTFE
Finish:
 Power Contact: Gold
 Coax Contact: Body, Inner Contact = Gold
Packing:
 Tube
For Complete Specification See Component
Specification C005XX (Latest Issue)
Scale 3:1 Scale 3:1
Scale 3:1
Order Code:
M80-5000000MD-XX-XXX-00-000
Total No. Of Contacts:
 02 To 12
Special Contacts:
 335 = Power Contact 12AWG Solder M80-335
 336 = Power Contact 14AWG Solder M80-336
 337 = Power Contact 16AWG Solder M80-337
 338 = Power Contact 18AWG Solder/Crimp M80-338
 339 = Power Contact 20AWG Solder/Crimp M80-339
 PM5 = Power Contact 10AWG Solder M80-PM5
Recommended PCB Or Panel Mount Layout
Tolerance = ±0.05mm, Scale 3:1
Contact 'A'
Power Cable Stripping

ENVIRONMENTAL:
 TEMPERATURE RANGE:
  M80-313/314/333/334/33A = -55°C TO +125°C
  M80-PM3/PM4 = -55°C TO +150°C
PACKING:
 TUBE
FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATION SEE COMPONENT
SPECIFICATION C005XX (LATEST ISSUE)
Scale 3:1 Scale 3:1
Scale 3:1 Scale 3:1
Order Code:
M80-5000000MD-XX-XXX-00-000
Total No. Of Contacts:
 02 To 12
Special Contacts:
 313 = Coax Contact 3.0mm PC Tail M80-313
 314 = Coax Contact 4.5mm PC Tail M80-314
 333 = 20A Power Contact 3.5mm Right Angle PC Tail M80-333
 334 = 20A Power Contact 5.0mm Right Angle PC Tail M80-334
 PM3 = 40A Power Contact 3.5mm Right Angle PC Tail M80-PM3
 PM4 = 40A Power Contact 5.0mm Right Angle PC Tail M80-PM4
 33A = Power Contact Right Angle SMT M80-33A
Notes:
  1.  M80-5000000MD-06-XXX-00-000 is shown for
      illustration purposes only, see order code for variants.
  2. Contacts are hidden for visualisation purposes.
Recommended PCB Layout For
Power Contacts: M80-333/334
Tolerance = ±0.05mm, Scale 3:1
Contact 'A'
Recommended PCB Layout For
Power Contacts: M80-PM3/PM4
Tolerance = ±0.05mm, Scale 3:1
Contact 'A'
See note 2
Contact 'A'